Open 6 Days | Invoicing Available | Nationwide
Visit wellnessmart.com/business-account to set up an account today

Tb Skin Test
Tb Questionnaire

$47
$47

QuantiFERON (Tb Blood Test) $150

Prescription for Chest X-Ray
Chest X-Ray

Blood Draw Service Fee
*Add titer price to blood draw fee

Hepatitis B Titer

Hepatitis C Titer

MMR Titer

Varicella Titer

Urine Drug Test (5-12 Panels)
5 Panel Hair Drug Test
Saliva Alcohol Test

Custom Drug/Blood Tests

Flu
Hepatitis A
Hepatitis B
MMR

Polio

TDap
Varicella

$35
Call

$115

$10

$6
$26
$6
$55
$100
$10
Call

$50
$145
$140
$140

$90
$100
$225

Employment Physical
Foster Physical

School Physical

Ishihara Vision Test
Audiometric Hearing Test
I-9 Verification

Employee Photo/Passport
Photos

Livescan
Rolling Fee
Government Fees (Varies)
Fieldprint
IdentoGO
Accurate Biometrics

Background Screening

County Search, National Criminal, Social
Security Trace, DMV, FACIS/OIG, Credit
Checks

OSHA Respirator Clearance
N95 Mask Fit

FIT Testing (half/full face)
Spirometry Lung Function
Asbestos Screening Physical
Silica Screening Physical

$85
$85
$85
$25
$85
$30
$10

$30
Call
Call
Call
Call
Call

$20
$55
$95
$85
Call
Call



Same-day Results

Same-day Appointments and Walk-Ins

50+ Fully-Integrated Locations Nationwide

West LA Mid-Town LA
Monterey Park Pasadena
Van Nuys San Fernando
Torrance Thousand Oaks
Ontario Long Beach
Palm Desert Riverside
Costa Mesa Orange
Kearny Mesa National City

Burbank, CA
Corona, CA
Downtown Sacramento, CA
El Cajon, CA
Hollywood, CA
Norwalk, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Pomona, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Victorville, CA
Visalia, CA
Vista, CA

Sacramento Hayward
South Sacramento Richmond
Roseville Concord
Stockton Fairfield
Modesto Mountain View
Fresno Campbell
Bakersfield San Mateo
Oakland San Francisco



