

One-stop shop for all pre-employment needs

Open 6 Days | Invoicing Available | Nationwide Visit wellnessmart.com/business-account to set up an account today

TB TESTING

Tb Skin Test	\$47
Tb Questionnaire	\$47
QuantiFERON (Tb Blood Test)	\$150
Prescription for Chest X-Ray	\$35
Chest X-Ray	Call

LAB TESTING

Blood Draw Service Fee	\$115
*Add titer price to blood draw fee	¢10
Hepatitis B Titer	\$10
Hepatitis C Titer	\$6
MMR Titer	\$26
Varicella Titer	\$6
Urine Drug Test (5-12 Panels)	\$55
5 Panel Hair Drug Test	\$100
Saliva Alcohol Test	\$10
Custom Drug/Blood Tests	Call

VACCINES

Flu	\$50
Hepatitis A	\$145
Hepatitis B	\$140
MMR	\$140
Polio	\$90
TDap	\$100
Varicella	\$225

PHYSICALS/RELATED TESTS

Employment Physical	\$ 85
Foster Physical	\$85
School Physical	\$85
Ishihara Vision Test	\$25
Audiometric Hearing Test	\$85
I-9 Verification	\$30
Employee Photo/Passport	\$10
Photos	

FINGERPRINTS/BACKGROUND

Livescan	
Rolling Fee	\$30
Government Fees (Varies)	Call
Fieldprint	Call
IdentoGO	Call
Accurate Biometrics	Call
Background Screening	Call
County Search, National Criminal, Social	
Security Trace, DMV, FACIS/OIG, Credit	
Checks	

RESPIRATORY/OSHA

OSHA Respirator Clearance	\$20
N95 Mask Fit	\$55
FIT Testing (half/full face)	\$95
Spirometry Lung Function	\$85
Asbestos Screening Physical	Call
Silica Screening Physical	Call



One-stop shop for all pre-employment needs

Same-day Results
Same-day Appointments and Walk-Ins
50+ Fully-Integrated Locations Nationwide

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

West LA Mid-Town LA Monterey Park **Pasadena** Van Nuys San Fernando **Thousand Oaks** Torrance Ontario Long Beach Palm Desert Riverside Costa Mesa Orange **National City** Kearny Mesa

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

Hayward Sacramento South Sacramento Richmond Roseville Concord Stockton **Fairfield** Modesto **Mountain View** Fresno Campbell Bakersfield San Mateo Oakland San Francisco

COMING SOON IN 2024

Burbank, CA
Corona, CA
Downtown Sacramento, CA
El Cajon, CA
Hollywood, CA
Norwalk, CA
Pleasanton, CA
Pomona, CA
Santa Ana, CA
Santa Rosa, CA
Victorville, CA
Visalia, CA

Vista, CA

COLORADO

UTAH

TEXAS

ILLINOIS

KENTUCKY

WISCONSIN

VIRGINIA

PENNSYLVANIA